
  

 

S.No. Date Day Event Particulars 

1 03/03/2022 Thursday Sports activity Students will play sports of their 
interest. 

2 08/03/2022 Tuesday Sports activity Students will play sports of their 
interest. 

3 10/03/2022 Thursday  Motivational movie A movie will be shown and a 
lecture related to the 
management skills will be 
delivered. 

4 15/03/2022 Tuesday Sports activity Students will play sports of their 
interest. 

5 22/03/2022 Tuesday Sports activity Students will play sports of their 
interest. 

6 24/03/2022 Thursday Presentation on 
observation of movie 
watched 

Students will present their 
observations and learning’s from 
the movie shown to them 

7 29/03/2022 Tuesday Sports activity Students will play sports of their 
interest. 

8 31/03/2022 Thursday  PPT preparation 
workshop 

Students will be taught about the 
basics of presentation and how to 
make PPT on computer. 

9 05/04/2022 Tuesday Sports activity Students will play sports of their 
interest. 

10 07/04/2022 Thursday  PPT presentations  Students will present their PPT’s 
on a given topic in groups or 
individually 

11 12/04/2022 Tuesday Sports activity Students will play sports of their 
interest. 

12 14/04/2022 Thursday  Quiz competition Different teams from each class 
will participate in this quiz 

13 19/04/2022 Tuesday Sports activity Students will play sports of their 
interest. 

14 21/04/2022 Thursday  Career counselling 
seminar 

Students will be informed about 
future prospects of their courses 

15 26/04/2022 Tuesday Sports activity Students will play sports of their 
interest. 

16 28/04/2022 Thursday  Group discussion on 
new education policy 

Different groups of students will 
be given with different topics on 



which discussion will take place 

17 03/05/2022 Tuesday Sports activity Students will play sports of their 
interest. 

18 05/05/2022 Thursday International Women’s 
Day 
(Presentation on 
women empowerment) 

Students will present PPT related 
to women empowerment  

19 10/05/2022 Tuesday Sports activity Students will play sports of their 
interest. 

20 12/05/2022 Thursday Team building activities Students will participate in 
games which will involve team 
building characteristics 

21 17/05/2022 Tuesday Sports activity Students will play sports of their 
interest. 

22 
 

19/05/2022 Thursday Group Discussion Different groups of students will 
take the topic and discuss with 
each other 

23 24/05/2022 Tuesday Sports activity Students will play sports of their 
interest. 

24 26/05/2022 Thursday Outdoor/Indoor games Various games related activities 
will be conducted among 
students 

25 31/05/2022 Tuesday Sports activity Students will play sports of their 
interest. 

26 02/06/2022 Thursday CV Preparation class All the students will be instructed 
to prepare effective CV 

27 07/06/2022 Tuesday Sports activity Students will play sports of their 
interest. 

28 09/06/2022 Thursday CV Preparation 
Competition 

Students will prepare and 
present their CVs  and best CV 
will be selected for showing as 
sample to others 

29 14/06/2022 Tuesday Sports activity Students will play sports of their 
interest. 

30 16/06/2022 Thursday Business Quiz 
Competition 

Different teams from each class 
will participate in this quiz 

31 21/06/2022 Tuesday Sports activity Students will play sports of their 
interest. 

32 23/06/2022 Thursday Mock Interview Session All the students will appear for 
interview 

33 28/06/2022 Tuesday Sports activity Students will play sports of their 
interest. 

 



 

 


